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North Huntingdon
 

Subsidized low income
housing available in 
Westmoreland County.

 

Efficiencies,
1 & 2 BR

No Pets
 

Must meet WCHA qualifications.
Call for more information. 

 412-271-2393
 

PRIMROSE
APARTMENTS

 
1240 Denning Way

North Versailles - 15147
For age 62 or older

 
1BR, Smoke Free, Ew Kit, W/W 

Carpet, A/C, Laundry Facility, 
Window Coverings, Secure Ac-
cess, Onsite Parking, Uitl Incl

 
Rent is 30% of Income

 
Income Limits Apply:

1 Person $19,950
2 People $22,800

 
For Applications Contact

SHMS
803 East Pittsburgh Plaza
East Pittsburgh, PA  15112

 

1-800-238-7555

Latrobe, Holiday Acres,
Accepting applications for 1,2,3 & 4 
bedrooms units. Rent is income based.  
               Call  724-539-7010

 .

1 & 2 BEDROOM APT’S
NOW AVAILABLE

 
30% Adjusted 

Household Income.
 

*24 Hr Maintenance
*On-Site Management

*Laundry Facilities
*Off Street Parking
*Playground Area

 
 

 CORAOPOLIS GARDENS
 

981 Pennsylvania Ave.
CORAOPOLIS, PA 15108

For More Information
Please Call

 
412-262-0840

 TDD: 1-800-545-1833
 

RETIREMENT RESIDENCE
OF CARNEGIE

 
 Independent Apts 
For Persons 62+.

 
$635 1 Bdr Apts

$490 Efficiency Apts
All Utilities Are

Included In Rent
 
 

$99 SECURITY DEPOSIT!
 

*24 Hr Maintenance.
*On-Site Management, 

*Hair Salon, 
*Laundry Room

*Library/ Computer Room.
*Emergency Pull Cords 

 In All Bdr & Ba
*Off Street Parking, 

*Scheduled Van 
 

Transportaion To Shopping
And Social Events

 
200 Railroad Ave.,

Carnegie, PA 15106
 

For More Information
Please Call

412-276-0102
 TDD: 1-800-545-1833

WE BUY HOUSES
Call/ text 

724-951-3662 
 BrandonBuysHouses.com

Autumn Brook
Apartment Homes

1 & 2 Bedroom Garden Apts.
3 & 4 Bedroom Townhouses.
1 & 2 Bedroom ADA Units.

Utilities included. Rent based on
 income. Mon-Fri 724-836-5260

Notice of Apprenticeship Program
Open Enrollment 

Accepting Plumbers, Pipefitters, 
HVAC Service Techs, and Welders

 
Apprenticeship Applications

February 20th-February 22nd, 2023
(Monday-Wednesday from 8:00am to Noon)

 
You may apply at either location:

Youngwood JATC School:
263 Armbrust Road, Youngwood, PA 15697

 
Ebensburg JATC School:

172 Municipal Road, Ebensburg, PA 15931
 

- Applications must be submitted in person
- Incomplete applications will not be accepted

- Applicants must be at least 18 years of age by June 1, 2023
 

● High School Transcripts or GED
● Copy of DD-214 form, if applicable
● Two Letters of Recommendation
   (from former employers, school officials, or non-related persons)
● Current PA Driver’s License, and
● Application Fee of $40.00 cash or money order 
   (no personal checks will be accepted)

 
Applicants must be physically capable of performing work of outside
construction plumbing-pipefitting trade, work at various heights and in
extreme weather conditions.

 
Local Union #354 Plumbers and Pipefitters,
263 Armbrust Road, Youngwood, PA 15697

 Website LU354.com 

LATROBE AREA
Townhouses & Garden Apartments For 
Rent.  Water, Sewage, & Trash Pick Up 
Included. NO PETS. 724-520-4081 

CARE TAKER WANTED Light 
House Cleaning, Light Cooking, 
Help with Bathing, Shopping, Dr’s 
Appts. PT - FT Must like Dogs. Call 
Cell *717-903-5330 or if needed 
724-327-5005     Murrysville Area STORE ROUTE

DRIVER NEEDED
 

(McKeesport and 
Elizabeth, PA Areas)

 
Trib Total Media, LLC. is current-
ly looking for A Single Copy Route 
Driver to deliver newspapers to 
retail stores and vending machine 
locations in the McKeesport and 
Elizabeth, PA. areas.
 
If you have 3.5 hours free time in 
the early morning hours, have de-
pendable transportation, this may 
be a great opportunity for you to 
earn some extra money!
 
This is a great business opportu-
nity as an Independent Delivery 
Driver, with a good earnings po-
tential.  This route has earnings 
of $425+ per week.  Monthly and 
Annual bonuses also available.  
Would a $1,700 per month addi-
tional income help you manage 
your monthly expenses?
 
Please contact William Peace if 
your  interested in learning more 
about this possible opportunity. 

 
Please email

wpeace@triblive.com
or call (412)523-2306

 for more information.

LATROBE
Commercial Building For Rent

Office Space or Warehouse. Parking.
6,000 sq. ft. Will sub-divide.  A/C. 

724-539-2926 

Penn Trafford School District is 
currently hiring 

Full Time Custodian, 
Shift 3PM - 11PM
$15.50 per hr

Experience is preferred 
 
Applicants primary responsibilities 

will be to clean and service building 
areas according to established pro-
cedures. 

 Generous Benefit package in-
cludes Medical, Dental, Vi-

sion, Life Ins, Pension, Paid 
vacation, personal and sick 

days along with 14 Paid Holi-
days.

 
All interested applicants should 

send a letter of interest and
Resume to:

julianep@penntrafford.org 
(electronic is acceptable) or

Penn Trafford
Administration Building

P.O. Box 530
Harrison City, PA. 15636

Deadline to apply : Feb 3, 2023

Greensburg Central Catholic High 
School is seeking qualified

candidates for the position of
●Head Boy’s Soccer 

Coach
Interested applicants should con-
tact Dan Mahoney, Athletic Director 
at: dwmahoney@gcchs.org. 

Varsity experience is preferred.
Deadline to apply  Thurs, Feb. 2nd. 

PENN TOWERS APTS.
NOW ACCEPTING
APPLICATIONS!

 
Beautiful elderly high rise
apartment building with

 
 • 1 Bedroom  • W/W Carpet

• Equipped Kitchen 
 • Laundry Facilities.

 
Interested parties must meet 

eligibility criteria. Must be 62 yrs.
or older or have a qualified handi-

cap / disability. 
Must meet income guidelines.

 Call 724-832-7500 Voice/Relay
137 Harrison Ave. Greensburg

   

 
 MULTIPLE POSITIONS

 
Detail Department

Full-Time or Part-Time Flexible 
schedule but must have some 

evening and weekend availability. 
Experience is a plus.

 
Lot Attendant 

Full-Time or Part-Time
 

Great work environment and 
supportive co-workers.

 
Apply in person at 

Sendell Motors
Ask to see Jerry
5079 State Route 30

Greensburg, PA 15601

Pennsylvania Western University
Human Resource

Generalist and Labor 
Relations Manager

Full-time, permanent. This position 
can be at any PennWest location.

For a detailed job description, 
position requirements and instruc-

tions for application, visit 
www.pennwest.edu;

Click on Employment near the bot-
tom of the page, Staff Positions, 
then Human Resource Generalist 
and Labor Relations Manager.

All applicants must apply online.
Pennsylvania Western University is 

an Equal Opportunity Employer.

Bartender Part-Time
Needed. Club Experience. 

Latrobe.Call 724-672-2378. 

SUBURBAN 
ESTATES

2 & 3 Bedroom Homes
$800 To $1200/Rent Or LTP/
Criminal/Credit Check/Deposit.

 Call 724-834-0931

LATROBE AREA
Remodeled 1&2 Bedroom

Section 8 Accepted
 Call: 724-875-0882

 SLAUGHTERHOUSE BUTCHER
Local Packing company seeking 
an experience slaughterhouse 

butcher. Pay is based on 
experience. Call 

724-787-1304 to apply.

SCOTTDALE, Efficiency 1br, 
$425/ month + sec dep w/ some 
appliances & some util. No pets. 
Non smoking premises. Back-
ground check req’d.

724-221-0411  

The Baldwin-Whitehall School District is soliciting bids for Wired & Wireless 
Networks including UPS solutions for Paynter Elementary School. RFPs 
and more details are located on the district’s website

	 https://www.bwschools.net/our-district/district-departments/business/rfp. The 
submission deadline for the bids is 12:00 pm, February 17, 2023.

272763(1-29,2-5,12-23)

VANDERGRIFT, 1BR Duplex, Street 
level, No Steps! Equipped Kitchen & 

Laundry, Section 8 approved
 724-568-2546 or 724-321-0180

FULL PRICE FOR YOUR HOUSE
Any Price ~ Any Condition ~ Any Area

Guaranteed Offer ~ Close Quickly
Call Jesse ... 724-951-3880

www.jessebuyshousesnationwide.com 

Armbrust Professional Center 
8201 Rt 819, Greensburg 15601
14,000 sqft for lease, 2 Bldgs.
Climate control storage avail.

 724-925-9269 ... Mon-Fri 8-5
 

NATRONA, 
2 story, 2/ 3 BR, 1.5 BA, fully 
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